## OFFICIAL BALLOT TOWN OF SOMERVILLE FAYETTE COUNTY, TENNESSEE NOVEMBER 5, 2024

PROPERTY RIGHTS BALLOT

## MAYOR TOWN OF SOMERVILLE

Vote For One (1) 0 selected, incomplete

JASON LEE HAMILTON Independent Candidate

RONNIE NEILL Independent Candidate

**WRITE-IN** 

ALDERMAN
POSITION 2
TOWN OF SOMERVILLE
Vote For One (1)
Selected, incomplete

COLIN ROSSER Independent Candidate

WRITE-IN

ALDERMAN
POSITION 1
TOWN OF SOMERWILLE
Vote For One (1)
0 selected, incomplete

ALDERMAN
POSITION 3
TOWN OF SOMERVILLE
Vote For One (1)
0 selected, incomplete

SANDRA MYERS
Independent Candidate

WRITE-IN

MIKE FRENCH Independent Candidate

BOB MORRIS Independent Candidate

WRITE-IN